

m.B.No - 380
19.20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N.H.1074- બેંગ્લોર-કાર્ગીલ-લેડ-અર્-અર્-જાગર
 યુ-સુપર-ગ્રામ-બાઈ-લેડ-ગ્રામ-ડેર-પી-ગ્રામ.
ડેર-ગ્રામ-મંડ-196 ડેર-પી-કોર્-ડેર-પી-ગ્રામ
 DIVISION
 ડેર-પી-ગ્રામ-ડેર-ગ્રામ-ડેર-પી-ગ્રામ

प्रसन्न गोदावरी

SUB-DIVISION

3199 ग्रह. क्षेत्र

107.15.40-380

Measurement Book

Ashish Construction

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा अंकित
पुस्तक-100 (रस्क-सौ) पन्ने हैं जिसे
श्री रमेश कुमार सतार, सहायक
अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल, बेलदौर को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

10.12.19
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
प्रमंडल-गोगरी
Re-issued to JE, Beldaur
Baba
10/12/19
RC

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

प्रमंडल, गोगरी DIVISION
अवर प्रमंडल, बेलदौर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 380

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Scheme :- NH-107					
re Kanjori PMGSY Road					
Karo Singh ke ghar ke					
chikat se shapha Busa, Booke					
lingh Basa middle school					
Terasi Hote Hue kashimpur					
Basa tak,					

Agency - Ashish Construction					
Agreement No & Date - 105BD/19-20					
Date of start - 22.08.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.2020					
Agreement Value - 4,99,222/3=					
Record measurement					
① setting out pillar					

Continuation

Continuation $\rightarrow d.d. = 417.00 \text{ mB}$

ABSTRACT OF COST

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Poinats Pierms with Soil medium & c.					
Qty vict. m. B. N (69)					
Inv. N (1) Qty. 417.00 m ³					
@ 380.58 / m ³ = 1587022					
② making up of Poinats Shoulders stripping excess soil -					
Qty vict. m. B. N (20)					
Inv. N (2) Qty. 216000					
@ 58.37 / m ² = 126079=					
③ Restoration of Poinats Shoulders stripping with 20 mm b. m. mix					
Qty vict. m. B. N (24)					
Inv. N (3) Qty. 300.00 m ³					
@ 298.37 / m ³ = 895172					
④ maintenance of Road Signage					
Qty vict. m. B. N (71)					
Inv. N (4)					
Qty. 0.82 km					
@ 1074.51 / km = 89000					
Grand Total					378788=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ maintenance of 800 m mul tree stone - do - city water meter (70) 1/4" (5) 1.14 k Ans $644.77/k = 667.20$					
⑥ maintenance of 200 m mul tree stone - do - city water meter (70) 1/4" (6) Ans -					
⑦ cutting of Branch off trees and Shrubbery, etc - city water meter (70) 1/4" (6A) Ans - $12.14 \times 106.52/1 = 1385 =$ 1/4" (6B) 0.64 k Ans $6.54/M = 419.20$ 1/4" (6C) 0.160 k Ans $2.18/M = 349.20$ Total $\rightarrow 378008.20$ Less 0.28% Balance (F) 1062.20 Net Rs - 376946.20					
cep					

Continuation

27/6/2023
J.E

7-6-2023
J.E